VIESSMANN pohar v biatlone 2023/2024

Banska Bystrica 29.12.2023 - 11.03.2024

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 1. 7. 2024 o 1:21

(139) Kone&né bodovanie ZB 2023/2024 - Ziacky-B (12-13)

# Sté Meno
ADAMOVA Amalia
BACHRATA Michaela
BAJCICAKOVA Ema
BALOGOVA Tamarka
BELISOVA Viktéria
CESNEKOVA Terézia
DOMINIKOVA Simona
FRANOVA Lilou
GONDOVA Lucia
GUTTENOVA Zina
HUDECOVA Lenka
CHOLVATTOVA Sarlota
JANCOVA Zuzana

JESIKOVA Viktéria
KEPKOVA Hana
KLEBERCOVA Gréta
KOCUROVA Ella
KOUDELOVA Aneta
KUPCOVA Vivien
KURTIKOVA Alica
LESTAKOVA Nela
MACEASIKOVA Sasa
MISKUFOVA Nela
MITTEROVA Emma
PANCIKOVA Paulina
RUSNAKOVA Laura
SENDERAKOVA Bianka
SKARBOVA Nela
SKVARKOVA Veronika
TOMASKOVA Petra
VAJSOVA Ela
VEVERKOVA Vaneska
ZEMKOVA Gabriela

Pocet pretekarov: 34
Start: 11.03.2024 10:00

JAROSCAKOVA Dominika

Nar.

2011
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2011
2011
2011
2011
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2011
2011
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2011
2012
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2012
2012
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2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012

Klub / Krajina SB

TJ Tatran Hybe

KB Valaska - Osrblie
Race team Bajcic¢ak
Biatlon SK Presov
Foxteam klub biatlonu Presov
Sportovy klub policie Zilina
KB Valaska - Osrblie
Fan klub biatlonu

KB Valaska - Osrblie
SKP Banska Bystrica
KB Magnezit Revuca
SK LIPTOV

Klub biatlonu Predajna
SK BLaB Ruzomberok
SKP Martin

SK Biathlon Mania
SKP Bratislava

SKP Cadca

Fan klub biatlonu

KB Cierny Balog

KB Valaska - Osrblie
SK Biathlon Mania
SKP Cadca

Biatlon SK Presov

SK Biathlon Mania

KB Cierny Balog

KB Valaska - Osrblie
Biatlon SK Presov

KB Vyhne

KB Vyhne

SK BLaB Ruzomberok
SK Biathlon Mania

KB Valaska - Osrblie
KB Cierny Balog
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